
SHAKTIMAN Power Harrow is suitable for the crops which require deeper 

tillage like Potato and tuber crops. Its boron steel long blades help achieve 

deep tillage in any type of soil. It reduces the number of tillage operations 

reducing number of passes, thus help in reducing compaction of soil. It comes 

with option of multispeed to adjust speed as per the customer's requirements. 

The leveling bar is a standard feature and accessories consist of three types of 

Rollers: Packer Roller, Spike roller & Cage Roller

Its long and sharp blades can easily plough any land and achieve tillage depth up to 10 inches.
  
 Its sturdy structure is welded with high thickness plates  which make sure that it operates under toughest   conditions.
  
 Its Gear Box designed with quality components promises  longer life cycle of the implement.
  
It ensures faster operation and completes function in less time reducing fuel consumption and soil compaction.

Advantages
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Power Harrow

Power Harrow 

Features

Multi speed gearbox for 
540 & 1000 RPM PTO

Blades with 12 mm/0.47 
inch thickness and 285 
mm/11.22 inch length 
made of boron steel 
material 

Rear leveling bar with 
pin or screw adjustment

Universal joint 
power transmission 
shaft with clutch

Single speed gear box 
for 540 RPM PTO

Swinging brackets

Roller

SPIKE

CAGE

Roller Dia (mm / inch)

504 / 19.9

383 / 15.1

Teeth Length (mm / inch)

197 / 7.8

NA

Model Speed

Single 

Multi 

Single/Multi  

Multi 

Multi 

Multi 

Multi 

Multi 

Multi 

Multi 

HP             Kw       

35-50 

45-60 

60-75 

80-95 

65-80 

85-100 

70-85 

90-105 

75-90 

55-70 

No. of 
Blades

Weight(Kg/lbs)

460 / 1012   

400 / 880

500 / 1100 

545 / 1199 

590 / 1298 

760 / 1672

640 / 1408 

800 / 1760

680 / 1496 

720 / 1584 

SRP-75

SRP-100

SRP-125

SRP-150

SRP-175

SRP-200

SRP-225

SRP-250

SRP-275

SRP-300

Working 
Width 

(mm/inch)

750 / 29.5

1000 / 39.4

1250 / 49.2

1500 / 59.1

1750 / 68.9

2000 / 78.7

2250 / 88.6

2500 / 98.4 

2750 / 108.3 

3000 / 118.1

L x W x H (mm)

1500 x 869 x 1210

1500 x 1120 x 1210

1500 x 1365 x 1210

1500 x 1610 x 1210

1500 x 1855 x 1210

1500 x 2100 x 1210

1500 x 2345 x 1210

1500 x 2590 x 1210

1500 x 2835 x 1210

1500 x 3080 x 1210
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6
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Accessories

Cage Roller 

Spike Roller Packer Roller
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The company reserves absolute rights to modify the 
specifications of machine and components the rein 
without any prior notice.

SRP-350 Multi 1500 x 3570 x 1210 3500 / 137.7 28100-115 880 / 1940

420 /16.5 64.5 / 2.5PACKER 420

PACKER 450 450 /17.7 78 / 3

26-37 

34-45 

45-56 

60-71 

48-60 

63-75 

52-63 

67-78 

56-67 

41-52 

75-86 

*Accessories shown are not part of standard equipment. 

"Weight is including safety guards & excluding PTO & 
Roller Assembly”

Standard Gear Pair 16-19

Floating side plates


