

SHAKTIMAN Power Harrow is suitable for the crops which require deeper tillage like Potato and tuber crops. Its boron steel long blades help achieve deep tillage in any type of soil. It reduces the number of tillage operations reducing number of passes, thus help in reducing compaction of soil. It comes with option of multispeed to adjust speed as per the customer's requirements. The leveling bar is a standard feature and accessories consist of three types of Rollers: Packer Roller, Spike roller & Cage Roller

Advantages

- Its long and sharp blades can easily plough any land and achieve tillage depth up to 10 inches.
- Its sturdy structure is welded with high thickness plates which make sure that it operates under toughest conditions.
- Its Gear Box designed with quality components promises longer life cycle of the implement.
- It ensures faster operation and completes function in less time reducing fuel consumption and soil compaction.

Power Harrow

Model	Speed	L x W x H (mm)		Working Width (mm/inch)		HP	Kw	No. of Blades	We	ight(Kg/lbs)	
SRP-75	Single	1500 x 869 x 1210		750 / 29.5	H	35-50	26-37	6		100 / 880	
SRP-100	Single/Multi	1500 x 1120 x 1210		1000 / 39.4	H	45-60	34-45	8	4	60 / 1012	
SRP-125	Multi	1500 x 1365 x 1210		1250 / 49.2		55-70	41-52	10	5	00 / 1100	
SRP-150	Multi	1500 x 1610 x 1210		1500 / 59.1		60-75	45-56	12	5	45 / 1199	
SRP-175	Multi	1500 x 1855 x 1210		1750 / 68.9	H	65-80	48-60	14	5	90 / 1298	
SRP-200	Multi	1500 x 2100 x 1210		2000 / 78.7	H	70-85	52-63	16	6	40 / 1408	
SRP-225	Multi	1500 x 2345 x 1210		2250 / 88.6	H	75-90	56-67	18	6	80 / 1496	
SRP-250	Multi	1500 x 2590 x 1210		2500 / 98.4	H	80-95	60-71	20	7	20 / 1584	
SRP-275	Multi	1500 x 2835 x 1210		2750 / 108.3	H	85-100	63-75	22	7	60 / 1672	
SRP-300	Multi	1500 x 3080 x 1210		3000 / 118.1	H	90-105	67-78	24	8	00 / 1760	
SRP-350	Multi	1500 x 3570 x 1210		3500 / 137.7	H	100-115	75-86	28	8	80 / 1940	
Standard Gear Pair 16-19											

Roller	Roller Dia (mm / inch)	Teeth Length (mm / inch)
PACKER 420	420 /16.5	64.5 / 2.5
PACKER 450	450 /17.7	78 / 3
SPIKE	504 / 19.9	197 / 7.8
CAGE	383 / 15 1	NΙΛ

The company reserves absolute rights to modify the specifications of machine and components the reir without any prior notice.

"Weight is including safety guards & excluding PTO & Roller Assembly"

Accessories









Floating side plates

Features



Swinging brackets



Blades with 12 mm/0.47 inch thickness and 285 mm/11.22 inch length made of boron steel



Rear leveling bar with pin or screw adjustment



Multi speed gearbox for 540 & 1000 RPM PTO



Universal joint



Single speed gear box for 540 RPM PTO

*Accessories shown are not part of standard equipment.

